11/29
11/30
12/1
12/2
12/3
12/4
12/5
12/6
12/7
12/8
12/9
12/10
12/11
12/12
12/13
12/14
12/15
12/16
12/17
12/18
12/20
12/21

12/22

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Hettinger
Spearfish
Billings
Glendive
Dickinson
Watford City
Williston
Tioga
Minot
Aberdeen
Wahpeton
Barnesville
Casselton
Jamestown
Medora
Medora
Fargo
Alexandria
Valley City
Fergus Falls
Devils Lake
Grand Forks

Bismarck

Tickets Available at MedoraChristmas.com
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Hettinger High School Auditorium
Spearfish High School Auditorium

Lockwood High School Auditorium

Dawson County High School Auditorium

Dorothy Stickney Auditorium
Watford City High School Auditorium
Williston High School Auditorium
Tioga Community Center

Ann Nicole Nelson Hall at MSU
Aberdeen Civic Theater

Stern Cultural Center at NDSCS
Barnesville High School Auditorium
Central Cass High School Auditorium
Rieland Fine Arts Center at JU

Old Town Hall Theater

Old Town Hall Theater

Reineke Fine Arts Center at NDSU

Alexandria Area HS Performing Arts School

Vangstad Auditorium at VCSU

Fergus Falls Center for the Arts
Robert Fawcett Auditorium at LRSC
Chester Fritz Performing Arts Theater

Bismarck Event Center

2024 Magical Medora Christmas Tour Schedule

7:30 pm MST
4:00 pm MST
4:00 pm MST
7:30 pm MST
7:30 pm MST
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM MST

1:00 PM MST / 4:00 PM MST

3:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM



