

2024 Magical Medora Christmas Tour Schedule

11/29	Friday	Hettinger	ND	Hettinger High School Auditorium	7:30 pm MST
11/30	Saturday	Spearfish	SD	Spearfish High School Auditorium	4:00 pm MST
12/1	Sunday	Billings	MT	Lockwood High School Auditorium	4:00 pm MST
12/2	Monday	Glendive	MT	Dawson County High School Auditorium	7:30 pm MST
12/3	Tuesday	Dickinson	ND	Dorothy Stickney Auditorium	7:30 pm MST
12/4	Wednesday	Watford City	ND	Watford City High School Auditorium	7:30 PM
12/5	Thursday	Williston	ND	Williston High School Auditorium	7:30 PM
12/6	Friday	Tioga	ND	Tioga Community Center	7:00 PM
12/7	Saturday	Minot	ND	Ann Nicole Nelson Hall at MSU	4:00 PM
12/8	Sunday	Aberdeen	SD	Aberdeen Civic Theater	3:00 PM
12/9	Monday	Wahpeton	ND	Stern Cultural Center at NDSCS	7:30 PM
12/10	Tuesday	Barnesville	MN	Barnesville High School Auditorium	7:30 PM
12/11	Wednesday	Casselton	ND	Central Cass High School Auditorium	7:30 PM
12/12	Thursday	Jamestown	ND	Rieland Fine Arts Center at JU	7:30 PM
12/13	Friday	Medora	ND	Old Town Hall Theater	7:30 PM MST
12/14	Saturday	Medora	ND	Old Town Hall Theater 1:00 P	M MST / 4:00 PM MST
12/15	Sunday	Fargo	ND	Reineke Fine Arts Center at NDSU	3:00 PM
12/16	Monday	Alexandria	MN	Alexandria Area HS Performing Arts School	7:30 PM
12/17	Tuesday	Valley City	ND	Vangstad Auditorium at VCSU	7:30 PM
12/18	Wednesday	Fergus Falls	MN	Fergus Falls Center for the Arts	7:30 PM
12/20	Friday	Devils Lake	ND	Robert Fawcett Auditorium at LRSC	7:30 PM
12/21	Saturday	Grand Forks	ND	Chester Fritz Performing Arts Theater	3:00 PM
12/22	Sunday	Bismarck	ND	Bismarck Event Center	4:00 PM